FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Mixed 9 Holers Shop Comp

Competition Prize Report

Thu, 16 Jan 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5252709
5252147
5251025
5252330

Report produced: 16/01/2025 13:43:06

=L

Dann, Bob 43.4 (20)
MacBeth, Donald 27.0 (13)
Swan, Alastair 24.4 (11)
Murrie, Valerie (Valy1.2 (27)

N Y

23
22
20
20

$6.00 (club credit)
$5.00 (club credit)
$4.00 (club credit)
$4.00 (club credit)
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