

Mixed 9 Holers Shop Comp

Competition Prize Report Thu, 16 Jan 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5252709	М	Dann, Bob	43.4 (20)	1	23	\$6.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5252147	М	MacBeth, Donald	27.0 (13)	1	22	\$5.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5251025	М	Swan, Alastair	24.4 (11)	1	20	\$4.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	5252330	W	Murrie, Valerie (Va	al\$1.2 (27)	1	20	\$4.00 (club credit)